AUS & NZ   |  ISSUE 2023
PD3™ Tapered
Plate Dowel Cradle
Industrial Slab-On-Ground
Load Transfer System
  Refer to the back of this
booklet for contact information.
Product Guide

Dowel
Thickness
(mm)
Dowel
Spacing
(mm)
Single Dowel
Design Capacity
(kN)
Single Wheel
Design Load (kN)
(mid panel joint)
Single Wheel
Design Load (kN)
(edge loading)
125 PD306450125 * 6 450 10.3 55 30
150 PD306450150 * 6 450 14.3 82 45
175 PD306450175 * 6 450 18.8 112 62
200 PD306450200 * 6 450 23.9 154 84
150 PD310450150 * 10 450 14.3 82 45
175 PD310450175 * 10 450 18.8 112 62
200 PD310450200 * 10 450 23.9 154 84
250 PD320300250G 20 300 40.2 392 215
300 PD320300300G 20 300 55.6 605 333
360 PD320400360G 20 400 77.3 747 410
425 PD320400425G 20 400 99.9 1062 584
Concrete Compressive Strength Effect:
Strength (MPa): 30 32 35 40 45
Factor: 1 1.03 1.08 1.15 1.22
Material Technical Data: